
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

3

2

3

No.

15V

19

16

308

32

128

61

28x

Name

John Vining

Luke Oxner

Donald Bell

Kristi Schmidt

James Huff

Scott Wellington

Drew Dutton

Charles Vonschmidt

Class
PTD

Spec 986

PTE

Spec 986

PTD

PTD

PTE

Spec 986

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

Diff

21.985

1:12.888

1:20.738

1:47.052

1:47.053

1:52.073

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:57.892

1:57.494

2:08.797

2:06.368

2:08.877

2:14.088

2:15.622

2:10.579

Make Model

Allison Legacy

Porsche Boxster

Mazda Miata

Porsche Boxster

Al Legacy

Allison Legacy Monte Carlo

Mazda MX-5 Miata

Porsche Boxster

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:57.494) for Spec 986 by Luke Oxner.

Printed: 4/30/2013 8:49:14 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

21.985

Avg. Speed

87.376

Best Lap Tm

1:57.494

Best Speed

88.856

Best Lap by

19 - Luke Oxner

TWS - Perfect 80's Weekend

Lightning

Race #4

Race started at 17:04:49

Clockwise 2.900 Miles

4/21/2013 04:00 PM


