

TWS - Perfect 80's Weekend Sorted on Laps

Lightning

Race #4

Race started at 17:04:49

Clockwise 2.900 Miles

4/21/2013 04:00 PM



Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Make Model
1	1	15V	John Vining	PTD	6		1:57.892	Allison Legacy
2	1	19	Luke Oxner	Spec 986	6	21.985	1:57.494	Porsche Boxster
3	1	16	Donald Bell	PTE	6	1:12.888	2:08.797	Mazda Miata
4	2	308	Kristi Schmidt	Spec 986	6	1:20.738	2:06.368	Porsche Boxster
5	2	32	James Huff	PTD	6	1:47.052	2:08.877	Al Legacy
6	3	128	Scott Wellington	PTD	6	1:47.053	2:14.088	Allison Legacy Monte Carlo
7	2	61	Drew Dutton	PTE	6	1:52.073	2:15.622	Mazda MX-5 Miata
8	3	28x	Charles Vonschmidt	Spec 986	5	1 Lap	2:10.579	Porsche Boxster

Announcements

New Track Record (1:57.494) for Spec 986 by Luke Oxner.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
21.985	87.376	1:57.494	88.856	19 - Luke Oxner	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain